
FAS production - 2023

Production (tonnes) Jan
 

Feb
 

Mar
 

Apr
 

May
 

Jun
 

Jul
 

Aug
 

Sep
 

Oct
 

Nov
 

Dec
 

Total
 

Sólberg 511   520 617 540 473 630 714 692 956     5,653

Vigri 475 485 730 320 495 882 351 1,089 87 450     5,365

Guðmundur í Nesi 518 434 419 492 426 404 477 1,090 476 622     5,357

Örfirisey   536 453   807 744 689 400   451     4,081

Tómas Þorvaldsson 336 369 449 410 613   372 895 527       3,970

Blængur   465 512 484   470 477 1,059 462       3,928

Ilivileq   1,035 733 211 299   217 504 417 408     3,824

Arnar   321 374 358 511 269 379 457 481 446     3,594

Snæfell   458 595 623   514 366 926         3,484

Hrafn Sveinbjarnarson 354 367 373 659 239     599   361     2,951

Baldvin Njálsson 408 382 518   637 249 290 397         2,882

Júlíus Geirmundsson 198 183 211 244   252 502 324 203 239     2,357

Kristrún   224 473 292   230 262 418         1,900

Sólborg               184 323 354     861

Þórsnes         147 124   55 132 97     556

Jökull         69 135 52 114 59       429

Total 2,801 5,261 6,359 4,708 4,782 4,748 5,066 9,223 3,859 4,386     51,192

Source: the Directorate of Fisheries (www.fiskistofa.is)

Production (containers) Jan
 

Feb
 

Mar
 

Apr
 

May
 

Jun
 

Jul
 

Aug
 

Sep
 

Oct
 

Nov
 

Dec
 

Total
 

búr 41 103 96 42 83 84 71 134 54 94     802

Þorbjörn 28 30 34 44 35   15 61 22 15     285

Rammi 21   21 25 22 19 26 29 28 39     233

SVN   19 21 20   19 20 44 19       162

FISK Seafood   13 15 15 21 11 16 19 20 18     148

Samherji   19 25 26   21 15 38         143

Nesfiskur 17 16 21   26 10 12 16         119

Gunnvör 8 8 9 10   10 21 13 8 10     97

Fiskkaup   9 19 12   9 11 17         78

Þórsnes         6 5   2 5 4     23

GPG Seafood         3 6 2 5 2       18
Total 115 217 262 194 197 195 208 380 159 180     2,107

51,192
Tonnes

2,107
Containers

  Tonnes
 

Containers

Sólberg 5,653 233
Vigri 5,365 221
Guðmundur í Nesi 5,357 220
Örfirisey 4,081 168
Tómas Þorvaldsson 3,970 163
Blængur 3,928 162
Ilivileq 3,824 157
Arnar 3,594 148
Snæfell 3,484 143
Hrafn Sveinbjarnarson 2,951 121
Baldvin Njálsson 2,882 119
Júlíus Geirmundsson 2,357 97
Kristrún 1,900 78
Sólborg 861 35
Þórsnes 556 23
Jök ll 429 18Total 51,192 2,107

Production share by company
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FAS production - Total bottomfish by vessel 2023


